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201509080003
12020

09/08/2015
11:47:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 30 Lot#:2826
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201509030003
08050

09/03/2015
11:32:13

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201509080003
12030

09/08/2015
11:47:01

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

34 30 Lot#:2826
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201509150003
22740

09/15/2015
11:35:42

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

34 21 Instr
#:20051104000
575590

Lot#:1-13
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201509150003
22740

09/15/2015
11:35:42

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

34 21 Instr
#:20051104000
575590

Lot#:1-16
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II


