Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509080003 12020	09/08/2015 11:47:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	30		Lot#:2826 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201509030003 08050	09/03/2015 11:32:13	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST
201509080003 12030	09/08/2015 11:47:01	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			34	30		Lot#:2826 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201509150003 22740	09/15/2015 11:35:42	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			34	21	Instr #:20051104000 575590	Lot#:1-13 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201509150003 22740	09/15/2015 11:35:42	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			34	21	Instr #:20051104000 575590	Lot#:1-16 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II